
2019 KENMORE FALL HANDICAP Tournament Financial Report

Entries Tgt Fees Opts In Opts Out Added PaidEvt# Total Paid
Total Shooters Entered 68 Total Targets Thrown: 13500

BreakageCrs Reg

10/8/2019 7:28:57 PM550021

1 135 $4,987.50 $2,937.00 $2,145.00 $2,150.00 $4,295.00$792.0032 | | | | || |
$4987.50 $2937.00 $2145.00 $2150.00 $4295.00135Totals $792.00| | | | ||

________________________________________________________________________________________________
|

Day 1 Daily Fees: $272.00
Day 2 Daily Fees: $0.00
Day 3 Daily Fees: $0.00
Day 4 Daily Fees: $0.00
Day 5 Daily Fees: $0.00
Day 6 Daily Fees: $0.00
Day 7 Daily Fees: $0.00

Target Fees:
Options In:
Total Fees:

Memberships:

Spcl Evt Buyers:

$8709.91
_______________

$4987.50
$2937.00

$320.00

$137.50

$0.00

Total Money In:
Options Paid
Added Paid

$2145.00
$2150.00

_______________

Balance: $3957.41

Total Fees: $272.00
Due PITA $272.00
Due State $0.00

68
0
0
0
0
0
0State Memberships $0.00

Other Fee $314.00
Pre Squad $0.00

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

|

16
0
0
0
0
0
0

$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48.00
$48.00
$0.00

Cross Register Totals

Due ATA
Due State

2nd Org Memberships: $0.00

Cost Of Targets

Total Paid Out $4752.50

National Group
PITA

Daily Fees
$272.00

State Group
WASHINGTON $314.00$314.00$0.00

Credit Card Fees $13.91

Mbrshp
$137.50

Total Due
$409.50

Memberships Paid $137.50
Daily Fees Paid $320.00

Day 8 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
|Day 9 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
|Day 10 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
|Day 11 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
||Day 12 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
|||Day 13 Daily Fees: $0.000 |
|

0 $0.00
||||Day 14 Daily Fees: $0.000 | 0 $0.00

$0.00AIM Memberships

AIM Mbr
$0.00

Perppetual Purse In
Added Money In

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
Daily Fees Mbrshp Other Fee Total Due

Total Fees: |
|

Target Fee Tax
Daily Fee Tax

$0.00
$0.00

                  


