2019 KENMORE FALL HANDICAP					550021		Tournament Financial Report		10/8/2019 7:28:57 PM	
Total Shooters Entered		68	Total Targ	Total Targets Thrown:						
	Evt#	Entries	Crs Reg	Tgt Fees	Opts In	Opts Out	Breakage	Added Paid	Total Paid	
	1	135	32	\$4,987.50	\$2,937.00	\$2,145.00	\$792.00	\$2,150.00	\$4,295.00	
	Totals	135		\$4987.50	\$2937.00	\$2145.00	\$792.00	\$2150.00	\$4295.00	

					Cross Register Totals		
Target Fees:	\$4987.50	Day 1 Daily Fees:	68	\$272.00	16	\$48.00	
Options In:	\$2937.00	Day 2 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Total Fees:	\$320.00	Day 3 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Other Fee	\$314.00	Day 4 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Pre Squad	\$0.00	Day 5 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Memberships:	\$137.50	Day 6 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
State Memberships	\$0.00	Day 7 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
AIM Memberships	\$0.00	Day 8 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Perppetual Purse In	\$0.00	Day 9 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Added Money In	\$0.00	Day 10 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Credit Card Fees	\$13.91	Day 11 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Spcl Evt Buyers:	\$0.00	Day 12 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
2nd Org Memberships:	\$0.00	Day 13 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	
Total Money In:	\$8709.91	Day 14 Daily Fees:	0	\$0.00 <b> </b>	0	\$0.00	
Ontions Roid	¢24.45.00	Total Fees:		\$272.00	Total Fees:	\$48.00	
Options Paid Added Paid	\$2145.00	Due PITA		\$272.00	Due ATA	\$48.00	
	\$2150.00	Due State		\$0.00	Due State	\$0.00	
Cost Of Targets	<b>\$407.50</b>						
Memberships Paid	\$137.50						
Daily Fees Paid	\$320.00						
Target Fee Tax	\$0.00						
Daily Fee Tax	\$0.00						
Total Paid Out	\$4752.50						
Balance:	\$3957.41						

State Group

WASHINGTON

**National Group** 

PITA

Daily Fees Mbrshp

\$137.50

\$272.00

AIM Mbr

\$0.00

**Total Due** 

\$409.50

Daily Fees Mbrshp Other Fee

\$0.00

\$314.00

\$0.00

Total Due

\$314.00